UF [FLORIDA

ITEM
Adoption of Agenda & Minutes

Major Projects

UF-670 Southwest Rec Room Expansions
- Design

UF-653 DCP Collaboratory Site Selection
- Programming
Other Business

New Member Orientation

* Times are approximate

Next Meeting — November 2, 2021

PRESENTERS

Chair Tim Young

Stephen Caron

Cydney McGlothlin

Linda Dixon

TIME*

2:00-2:05

2:05-2:25

2:25-2:45

2:45-3:05

ACTION

Approval

Approval

Approval

Information



